:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8527467

Feb 28, 2024 - 20:57 (UTC)

In epoch 266,483 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 591399 - 0.018246223 ETH®
63.27 USD

2 591400 - 0.018292950 ETH®
63.43 USD

3 591401 - 0.018312263 ETH®
63.50 USD

4 591402 - 0.018291245 ETH®
63.43 USD

S 591403 - 0.018228345 ETH®
63.21 USD

6 591404 - 0.018245551 ETH®
63.27 USD

7 591405 - 0.018276354 ETH®
63.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8527467
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/266483
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591399
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591400
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591401
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591402
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591403
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591404
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591405

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

091406

591407

591408

591409

591410

591411

591412

591413

591414

Validator Id

1237288

Amount

0.018264729
63.34 USD

0.018218239
63.18 USD

0.018262326
63.33 USD

0.018262494
63.33 USD

0.018263908
63.33 USD

0.018253256
63.30 USD

0.018258169
63.31 USD

0.018265059
63.34 USD

0.018244731
63.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.043769378

151.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591406
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591407
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591408
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591409
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591410
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591411
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591412
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591413
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/591414
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1237288

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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